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DEM

Enrolled  Registered

REP CON GRE WOR

Other Non Aff

Town of: Camillus * Cicero * Clay * Dewitt * Elbridge * Fabius * Geddes * Lafayette * Lysander * Manlius * Marcellus * Onondaga *

Otisco * Pompey * Salina * Skaneateles * Spafford * Tully * Van Buren

Voter Status of A - Active

Report Criteria:

Voter Affiliation by Town

IND WEP REF LBN SAP

   5,538    6,106      329       34       50        0    4,761     13,054    17,815 31%  34%   1%   0%   0%   0%  26%Camillus      965   5%       4   0%       6   0%      22   0%       0   0%       0   0%

   6,265    7,051      495       39       83        0    5,417     15,164    20,581 30%  34%   2%   0%   0%   0%  26%Cicero    1,185   5%       7   0%       3   0%      36   0%       0   0%       0   0%

  12,952   11,932      707      103      151        0   10,409     28,130    38,539 33%  30%   1%   0%   0%   0%  27%Clay    2,194   5%      15   0%       5   0%      71   0%       0   0%       0   0%

   6,646    4,632      240       52       45        0    4,594     12,462    17,056 38%  27%   1%   0%   0%   0%  26%Dewitt      813   4%       8   0%       1   0%      25   0%       0   0%       0   0%

     906    1,416      114        7       14        0      890      2,678     3,568 25%  39%   3%   0%   0%   0%  24%Elbridge      206   5%       3   0%       2   0%      10   0%       0   0%       0   0%

     326      583       37        1        4        0      310      1,039     1,349 24%  43%   2%   0%   0%   0%  22%Fabius       85   6%       0   0%       0   0%       3   0%       0   0%       0   0%

   3,736    3,633      210       46       40        0    3,105      8,332    11,437 32%  31%   1%   0%   0%   0%  27%Geddes      641   5%       4   0%       5   0%      17   0%       0   0%       0   0%

     851    1,380       87       10       11        0      939      2,548     3,487 24%  39%   2%   0%   0%   0%  26%Lafayette      202   5%       0   0%       0   0%       7   0%       0   0%       0   0%

   4,537    6,185      300       38       47        0    4,052     12,018    16,070 28%  38%   1%   0%   0%   0%  25%Lysander      890   5%       4   0%       1   0%      16   0%       0   0%       0   0%

   8,085    7,660      369       73       46        0    6,479     17,512    23,991 33%  31%   1%   0%   0%   0%  27%Manlius    1,229   5%       8   0%       2   0%      40   0%       0   0%       0   0%

   1,216    1,656       83       29       17        0    1,233      3,358     4,591 26%  36%   1%   0%   0%   0%  26%Marcellus      353   7%       0   0%       0   0%       4   0%       0   0%       0   0%

   4,957    5,182      276       66       47        0    4,209     11,416    15,625 31%  33%   1%   0%   0%   0%  26%Onondaga      857   5%       4   0%       7   0%      20   0%       0   0%       0   0%

     400      815       43        6        7        0      452      1,369     1,821 21%  44%   2%   0%   0%   0%  24%Otisco       97   5%       0   0%       0   0%       1   0%       0   0%       0   0%

   1,386    2,056       94       18       15        0    1,299      3,865     5,164 26%  39%   1%   0%   0%   0%  25%Pompey      284   5%       1   0%       0   0%      11   0%       0   0%       0   0%

   7,323    5,942      377       56      101        0    5,677     14,971    20,648 35%  28%   1%   0%   0%   0%  27%Salina    1,141   5%       6   0%       0   0%      25   0%       0   0%       0   0%

   1,574    2,346       64       14        7        0    1,351      4,349     5,700 27%  41%   1%   0%   0%   0%  23%Skaneateles      335   5%       2   0%       0   0%       7   0%       0   0%       0   0%

     332      575       15        5        2        0      281        995     1,276 26%  45%   1%   0%   0%   0%  22%Spafford       63   4%       1   0%       0   0%       2   0%       0   0%       0   0%

     500      742       38        9       12        0      515      1,403     1,918 26%  38%   1%   0%   0%   0%  26%Tully       98   5%       0   0%       0   0%       4   0%       0   0%       0   0%
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   2,645    3,136      231       33       34        0    2,292      6,608     8,900 29%  35%   2%   0%   0%   0%  25%Van Buren      505   5%       3   0%       1   0%      20   0%       0   0%       0   0%

  70,175   73,028    4,109      639      733        0   58,265 31%  33%   1%   0%   0%   0%  26%

County Totals

   161,271   219,536  12,143   5%      70   0%      33   0%     341   0%       0   0%       0   0%
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